ANATECH ELECTRONICS INC
9300 MHz Cavity Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AB9300B1323
RF & Microwave Filters & Products
Electrical Specifications
Center Frequency: 9300 MHz
Bandwidth: 2600 MHz
1 dB Passband: 8000-10600 MHz
Insertion Loss @ Fe: 1 .0 dB Max
Attenuation: >45 dB@ 7600 MHz
---,
Lr:)
O")C"'")
__J
>45 dB@11000 MHz
Mechanical
Connector Type: SMA (F)
Dimensions: 3.03 x 0.59 x 0.35 inches
Environmental
Operating Temperature: -30 to +75° C
Storage Temperature: -30 to +85° C
Shock: 20 G. 11ms
Vibration: 20 G. 5 to 200 Hz
Outline Drawing:
,.c::z:::---------,--::::1
l------+-------.---.......... -__..__....__ .......... _..___....._.._._____..._....__ ............ ...____._..__,...___�
m 0---, ---,
Ln 0) r-1 'Y) ,.....:i Lr:) ,......... �
__J __J
70 Outwater Lane Phone: (973) 772-4242
Garfield, NJ 07026 Fax : (973) 321-3941
69
[2. 72
77
[3.03
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web: www.anatechelectronics.com
DS-B1323-03152018-Rev0